117-MADISON TOWNSHIP, GALLIA COUNTY LOCAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

Countywide Levies

General Fund

Children Services
Developmental Disabilities
Developmental Disabilities
Emergency Medical Services
Emergency Medical Services
Health Department

Health Department

Senior Citizens

Senior Citizens

Rio Grande Community College

Gallia County Local School District
General Fund

Debt Service

Permanent Improvement

Current Expense

Current Expense

Current Expense

Bond

Gallia-Jackson-Vinton Joint Vocational School District

Current Expense

Madison Township
General Fund
Road & Bridges

Madison-Jefferson Joint Fire District
Fire
Fire

Subtotal

Subtotal

Subtotal

Subtotal

Subtotal

TOTAL

3.20
1.50
1.00
2.00
1.00
1.50
0.50
0.30
0.50
0.50
1.00

13.00

2.55
0.35
1.00
11.10
2.60
3.75
6.90

28.25

2.00

2.00

0.70
1.50
2.20

2.00
1.00
3.00

48.45

6.6047%
3.0960%
2.0640%
4.1280%
2.0640%
3.0960%
1.0320%
0.6192%
1.0320%
1.0320%
2.0640%
26.8318%

5.2632%
0.7224%
2.0640%
22.9102%
5.3664%
7.7399%

14.2415%

58.3075%

4.1280%
4.1280%

1.4448%
3.0960%
4.5408%

4.1280%
2.0640%
6.1920%

100.00%



