117-MADISON TOWNSHIP, GALLIA COUNTY LOCAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

Countywide Levies			
General Fund		3.20	6.6047%
Children Services		1.50	3.0960%
Developmental Disabilities		1.00	2.0640%
Developmental Disabilities		2.00	4.1280%
Emergency Medical Services		1.00	2.0640%
Emergency Medical Services		1.50	3.0960%
Health Department		0.50	1.0320%
Health Department		0.30	0.6192%
Senior Citizens		0.50	1.0320%
Senior Citizens		0.50	1.0320%
Rio Grande Community College		1.00	2.0640%
,	Subtotal	13.00	26.8318%
Gallia County Local School District			
General Fund		2.55	5.2632%
Debt Service		0.35	0.7224%
Permanent Improvement		1.00	2.0640%
Current Expense		11.10	22.9102%
Current Expense		2.60	5.3664%
Current Expense		3.75	7.7399%
Bond		6.90	14.2415%
	Subtotal	28.25	58.3075%
Gallia-Jackson-Vinton Joint Vocational School District			
Current Expense		2.00	4.1280%
	Subtotal	2.00	4.1280%
Madison Township			
General Fund		0.70	1.4448%
Road & Bridges		<u>1.50</u>	3.0960%
	Subtotal	2.20	4.5408%
Madison-Jefferson Joint Fire District			
Fire		2.00	4.1280%
Fire		<u>1.00</u>	2.0640%
	Subtotal	3.00	6.1920%
	TOTAL	48.45	100.00%